PLACE:

CASE #

5391

5356

5358

DD5379

DD5385

DD5390

BALTIMORE COUNTY
ANIMAL HEARING BOARD

AGENDA

The Jefferson Building
105 West Chesapeake Ave.
Room 104

Towson, MD 21204

COMPLAINING WITNESS

Animal Services Division

Julie Wotring

Wendell Epps

Ingris Munoz Zuniga & Donatilo Munoz Gomez

Pamela Kneavel & Gregory Fisher

Lauren James

DATE: January 14, 2025

TIME: 10:00 am

RESPONDENT

Michael Fink

James Cook

Richard & Melanie Waxman

De’Sean Robinson

Paulette Georgopoulos

Donna Beck



